
Community Roots Charter School - 2023-2024 School Calendar v. June 2023 (2)

DATE WEEKDAY EVENT COMMENTS

September 7 Thursday First day of school 1/2 Day Kindergarten Only

September 8 Friday 1/2 Day Kindergarten Only 1/2 Day Kindergarten Only

September 13 Wednesday 3rd Grade Curriculum Night / FV Info session 3rd Grade Only

September 25 Monday Yom Kippur, schools closed School Closed

October 5 Thursday ES Curriculum Night K-5 Only

October 9 Monday Italian Heritage/Indigenous Peoples' Day, 
schools closed School Closed

October 11-13 Wednesday-Friday 3rd Grade Frost Valley Trip 3rd Grade Only

October 11 Wednesday MS Curriculum Night 6-8 Only

October 13 Friday Community Sing! K-5 Only

October 19 Thursday Staff PD Day 1/2 Day - 12:00 Dismissal K-8

October 25-27 Wednesday-Friday 6th Grade Overnight Trip - Ashokan 6th Grade Only

November 7 Tuesday Election Day, students do not attend school No School for Students

November 17 Friday ES Family Conferences No School for Students

November 22–24 Wednesday–Friday Thanksgiving Recess, schools closed School Closed

November 30 Thursday MS Family Conferences Remote Instructional Day for Gr 6-8

December 1 Friday MS Family Conferences Remote Instructional Day for Gr 6-8

December 5 Tuesday Staff PD Day 1/2 Day - 12:00 Dismissal K-8

December 8 Friday MS - End of 1st TRIMESTER 8th Grade ELECTIVES ONLY

December 11 Monday MS - Start of 2nd TRIMESTER 8th Grade ELECTIVES ONLY

December 21 Thursday Community Sing! K-5 Only

December 22–
January 1 Friday-Monday Winter Recess, schools closed School Closed

January 15 Monday Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, schools 
closed School Closed

January 25 Thursday Staff PD Day 1/2 Day - 12:00 Dismissal K-8

January 26 Friday MS - End of 1st SEMESTER 6th - 8th Grade (Specials)

January 29 Monday MS - Start of 2nd SEMESTER 6th - 8th Grade (Specials)

February 13 Tuesday Staff PD Day 1/2 Day - 12:00 Dismissal K-8

February 19–23 Monday–Friday Midwinter Recess, schools closed School Closed

March 7 Thursday Staff PD Day 1/2 Day - 12:00 Dismissal K-8

March 15 Friday K-5 Family Conferences No School for Students

March 15 Friday MS - End of 2nd TRIMESTER 8th Grade ELECTIVES ONLY

March 18 Monday MS - Start of 3rd TRIMESTER 8th Grade ELECTIVES ONLY

March 21 Thursday MS Family Conferences Remote Instructional Day for Gr 6-8

March 22 Friday MS Family Conferences Remote Instructional Day for Gr 6-8

March 22 Friday Community Sing! K-5 Only

March 29-April 1 Friday-Monday Good Friday/Easter, schools closed School Closed

April 4 Thursday Staff PD Day 1/2 Day - 12:00 Dismissal K-8

April 10 Wednesday Eid al-Fitr, schools closed School Closed
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April 11-15 Thursday-Monday ELA Paper Testing (Grades 3/4 & 6/7)  

April 15-17 Monday-Wednesday ELA Paper Testing Makeup Window

April 16-18 Tuesday-Thursday Grades 5 & 8 Science CBT

April 15-May 24 Monday-Friday NYSESLAT Speaking and Makeup Window

April 22–30 Monday–Tuesday Spring Recess (including Passover), schools 
closed School Closed

May 1-3 Wednesday-Friday ELA CBT Tests Grades 5th & 8th 

May 7-9 Tuesday-Thursday Math Paper Based Testing (3rd, 4th, 6th, 7th 
Grades)

May 10-14 Friday-Thursday Math Paper Testing Makeup Window

May 10-17 Friday-Friday Computer Testing Makeup Window 
(ELA/Math & Science)

May 13-14 Monday-Tuesday Math CBT Tests Grades 5th & 8th 

May 13-24 Monday-Friday NYSESLAT L/R/W and Makeup Window

May 21 Tuesday Staff PD Day 1/2 Day - 12:00 Dismissal K-8

May 22-24 Wednesday-Friday MS Intensives 6-8 Only

May 24 Friday Community Sing! K-5 Only

May 27 Monday Memorial Day, schools closed School Closed

May 29-May 31 Wednesday-Friday 5th Grade Overnight Trip 5th Grade Only

May 29-May 31 Wednesday-Friday 4th Grade Overnight Trip 4th Grade Only

June 4 Tuesday 8th Grade Algebra Regents 8th Grade Only

June 6 Thursday Chancellor's PD Day/Brooklyn/Queens Day No School for Students

June 7 Friday Clerical Day No School for Students

June 10-June 14 Monday-Friday 7th Grade Overnight Trip 7th Grade Only

June 12 Wednesday K-2 Field Day K-2 Only

June 14 Friday 3-5 Field Day 3-5 Only

June 14 Friday 8th Grade Class Trip 8th Grade

June 17 Monday Eid al-Adha School Closed

June 18 Tuesday 6-8 Field Day 6-8 Only

June 18 Tuesday 5th Grade Moving Up Ceremony 5th Grade Only

June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth, schools closed School Closed

June 20 Thursday 8th Grade Graduation 8th Grade Only

June 21 Friday Last day of school for students 1/2 Day - 12:00 Dismissal K-8


